Wu Jie Si 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 1,000,000 – 1,000,000 0.73 1,500,000 – – – – 1,500,000

武捷思 二零一六年四月二十二日至

  二零二一年四月二十一日

於二零一六年九月三十日，購股權計劃下

之未行使購股權之詳情如下：

SILVER BASE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED   |   Interim Report 201636

   Exercise

   price

   per share

   No. of shares  under the  No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of

   involved in  share  shares shares shares shares shares

  Exercise  options Options options Options involved in involved in involved in involved in involved in

  price per  lapsed before after after options options options options options

  share Options  before completion completion completion granted lapsed exercised cancelled held

  under held as at completion of the of the of the after after during during as at 30

  the share 1 April of the bonus  bonus bonus  bonus  bonus  bonus  the  the  September

Grantees Exercisable period options 2016  issue* issue* issue* issue* issue* issue* period period 2016

   於發行紅股*  於發行紅股*  於發行紅股* 於發行紅股* 於期內 於期內 於二零一六年

   於二零一六年 完成前  完成後之  後授出之 後失效之 行使之 註銷之 九月三十日

  每股 四月一日 失效之 於發行紅股* 每股 於發行紅股* 購股權 購股權 購股權 購股權 持有之購股權

  購股權 持有之 購股權所涉及 完成前 購股權 完成後 所涉及之 所涉及之 所涉及之 所涉及之 所涉及之

承授人 行使期 之行使價 購股權 之股份數目 之購股權 之行使價 之購股權 股份數目 股份數目 股份數目 股份數目 股份數目

  HK$   HK$

  港元   港元

Chen Sing Hung Johnny 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 500,000 – 500,000 0.73 750,000 – – – – 750,000

陳陞鴻 二零一六年四月二十二日至
  二零二一年四月二十一日

Joseph Marian

 Laurence Ozorio 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 500,000 – 500,000 0.73 750,000 – – – – 750,000

柯進生 二零一六年四月二十二日至
  二零二一年四月二十一日

Hung Sui Kwan 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 1,000,000 – 1,000,000 0.73 1,500,000 – – – – 1,500,000

洪瑞坤 二零一六年四月二十二日至
  二零二一年四月二十一日

Ma Lishan 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 500,000 – 500,000 0.73 750,000 – – – – 750,000

馬立山 二零一六年四月二十二日至
  二零二一年四月二十一日

Lee Kwok Keung

 Edward 22 Apr 2016 to 21 Apr 2021 1.09 500,000 – 500,000 0.73 750,000 – – – – 750,000

李國強 二零一六年四月二十二日至
  二零二一年四月二十一日

二零一六年中期報告   |   銀 基 集 團 控 股 有 限 公 司 37

   Exercise

   price

   per share

   No. of shares  under the  No. of No. of No. of No. of No. of

   involved in  share  shares shares shares shares shares

  Exercise  options Options options Options involved in involved in involved in involved in involved in

  price per  lapsed before after after options options options options options

  share Options  before completion completion completion granted lapsed exercised cancelled held

  under held as at completion of the of the of the after after during during as at 30